AMOK Nytarslgb
startnr

49
29
93
24

2
88
67
22

3
72
27
11
28
97
17
62
90
19
74
32

6
48
39
61
44
81
18
43
94
83
16
87
37
46
25
64
23

"007"

40

1
55
15
14
47

30 Dec 2018
Navn
Christian Nielsen
Johnny Kjaer Jakobsen
Flemming Pentz Madsen
Lars Brandt
Claus Ngrgaard
Dan Tgttrup
Jesper Winther
Torben Munksgaard
Carsten Dam
Lars Juul
Anders Olesen
Heidi Johansen
Kristina Olesen
Jim Jensen
Peter Rom-Jensen
Per Bagebjerg
Helga Holten Hansen
Gert Christensen
Seren Sgrensen
Carsten Kjgbelgv
Preben Nielsen
Randi Carstens
Claus Stavring-Eriksen
Tina Rosenbaek
Finn Lund Lauridsen
Thomas Rosholm
Thomas jensen
Leif Praastrup
Anne Holten Johansen
Lone Ringgaard
Lisa A Jensen
Claus Reng Pedersen
Sara Bloch Christensen
Pernille Brandt
Alf Holten Gaba
Helle Mgland Mortensen
Helle Hastrup
Michael Harder
Jan Byrdal Nielsen
Erik Valbjgrn
Niels Mgller Mortensen
Annelise Jakobsen
Ole Jakobsen
Lenette Ishay

RESULTAT oM
evt klub
Mariagerfijord Gymnasium
AMOK
AH Run
Aacrm
Run For Fun Haverslev IF
Amok
PGU
Run For Fun Haverslev
De 3 tosser
AMOK
Ingen
Amok
AMOK
AMOK
Aalborg @st roadrunners
Klub100/halvmarthon
AMOK
AMOK
Klub 100 1/2 Marathon
Klub 100 1/2 Marathon
AMOK
Ingen
Klub 100 halv
Askepot
AMOK
AA
Team Archard
AMOK
AMOK
Ingen
Lkb run
AMOK
Ingen
AMOK
Lgber i Langa
AMOK
AMOK
AMOK
AMOK
Run for fun, Haverslev IF
AMOK
Ostervra laberne
Ostervra lgberne

1:27:30
1:33:20
1:35:37
1:36:02
1:37:35
1:37:57
1:38:16
1:39:39
1:39:58
1:40:40
1:42:22
1:42:22
1:42:22
1:45:38
1:53:00
1:53:01
1:53:30
1:55:52
1:56:05
1:56:23
1:57:33
1:57:44
1:58:34
1:59:31
2:00:42
2:01:32
2:01:38
2:01:43
2:02:07
2:02:07
2:02:22
2:03:23
2:04:34
2:06:01
2:06:42

2:.07
2:11:00
2:11:00
2:11:19
2:12:26
2:12:39
2:15:00
2:15:00
2:21:30



AMOK Nytarslgb
startnr

45
50
51
54
35
34
10
13
12
38
33

30 Dec 2018
Navn
Per Esbensen
Elisa Rasmussen
Pia Rasmussen
Berit Maller
Heidi Rasmussen
Jette Holt
Susie Rasmussen
Segren Klinsmann
Vita Klinsmann

Christina Stgvring-Eriksen

Lotte Kjagbelav

RESULTAT .M
evt klub
Team Rasmussen
Team Rasmussen
Amok
PGU Runners
saltum strand camping
amok
den glade kok

Klub 100 1/2 Marathon

Sluttid

2:21:30
2:25:14
2:25:14
2:26:11
2:26:11
2:26:11
2:26:11
2:26:11
2:26:11
2:26:14
2:38:11



